Viale Europa 34,
035 6221078
 24048 Treviolo (BG)
TEAM SERVO MOBILE
SIEMENS MC800
According to SIEMENS® 6FX-8008PLUS

According to UL758  Halogen free according to CEI EN 60754-1 / VDE 0482-754-1
UV Resistance
Silicone, Pb, Cd, Hg, FCKW free
RoHS compliant 2014/35/UE; 2014/30/UE; 2011/65/CE;
2015/863/UE
Viale Europa 34,
035 6221078
 24048 Treviolo (BG)
Name Reference Cable Type Ø mm Tollerance Weight Kg
SP4G1,5 6FX8008 – 1BB11 4 x 1,5 9,1 ±0,40 mm 128,0
SP4G2,5 6FX8008 – 1BB21 4 x 2,5 10,6 ±0,40 mm 183,0
SP4G4 6FX8008 – 1BB31 4 x 4 12,2 ±0,40 mm 270,0
SP4G6 6FX8008 – 1BB41 4 x 6 14,5 ±0,50 mm 385,0
SP4G10 6FX8008 – 1BB51 4 x 10 17,9 ±0,70 mm 607,0
SP4G16 6FX8008 – 1BB61 4 x 16 21,6 ±0,70 mm 928,0
SP4G25 6FX8008 – 1BB25 4 x 25 25,4 ±1,00 mm 1.331,0
SP4G35 6FX8008 – 1BB35 4 x 35 29,4 ±1,00 mm 1.732,0
SP4G50 6FX8008 – 1BB50 4 x 50 33,1 ±1,00 mm 2.428,0
SP4G1,5+1C 6FX8008 – 1BA11 4 x 1,5 + 2 x 1,5 11,6 ±0,40 mm 204,0
SP4G2,5+1C 6FX8008 – 1BA21 4 x 2,5 + 2 x 1,5 13,4 ±0,40 mm 285,0
SP4G4+1C 6FX8008 – 1BA31 4 x 4 + 2 x 1,5 14,8 ±0,40 mm 370,0
SP4G6+1C 6FX8008 – 1BA41 4 x 6 + 2 x 1,5 16,8 ±0,50 mm 500,0